DATA AND DEVICES / PHANTOM®
PHANTOM®
800 MHz-5.8 GHz Antennas
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 A low profile mechanically robust
high- power solution.
•	 Outperforms a 3-dB whip in many applications
•	 U.S. Patent Nos. 5,977,931 – 6,292,156 and 7,209,096

Pattern Omnidirectional
Half-Power Beamwidth (Elevation° x
Azimuth°)
130 x 360
DATA AND DEVICES / PHANTOM® 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions – diameter x height – mm (inches) 36.52 x 69.85 (1.438 x 2.75)
Weight – kg (lbs.) 0.078 (0.173)
Material SABIC Lexan
Color Black or White
Mounting Information NMO (PN: MB8, MAB8) – Sold separately
Noise Suppressor BlackHawk NS1535
1-35 VOLT, 15 Amp – Sold separately 1-35 VOLT, 15 Amp – Sold separately
Operating Temperature – °C (°F) -40 to +85°C (-40 to +185°F)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TRA8063 806-870 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA8213 821-896 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA8903 890-960 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA9023 902-928 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA18503 1.85 - 1.99 GHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA24003 2.4 – 2.5 GHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRA58003 4.9 – 6.0 GHz 3 dBi Phantom® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRADCAGP G - Drop ceiling antenna adaptor for P-mount Phantom w/ 6”x6”x0.016” ground plane
Sealtube3 Heat shrink tubing 3 in. x 1 in. DIA install (use for jaw protector on installation wrench)